
Dimensions Cut-out

112*112*300mm

112*112*600mm

-

-

Code

LS-1903-7

LS-1904-7

Power

7W

7W

FAMILY RANGE

Efficacy

CRI

Adjustable

Color Consistency

Pf

Input Voltage

Operating Temp. 

Working Hours                             

PARAMETERS

SPECIFICATIONS

Photometric                                

LED

CREE CCT

Beam Angle

For detailed technical project cut sheet can be requested by

our online portal at www.priorled.com
P 000

APPLICATION

1. Garden Beds and Flower Borders

2. Pathways and Walkways

3. Lawn and Grass Areas

4. Trees and Shrubs

5. Outdoor Seating Areas

6. Water Features

7. Statues and Sculptures

8. Architectural Features

9. Perimeter Lighting

10. Outdoor Kitchen and Cooking Areas

11. Deck and Deck Stairs

IP 54 IK 08

Material Description

Outdoor - SERIES

Unit:mmDRAWING

67lm/W

80

NO

SDCM<5

0.5 

AC220-240V 50/60Hz

-20℃~60℃

50,000 Hrs

Finish

3000K

GR

CRI
>80

Housing: Die-cast aluminum

Reflector: Polyester powder coating

180°

CE、CCC、CB、SAA、BIS

50/60 Hz

220-240V～

67 lm/W

235 cd

56

454 lm

≥80

≤5

-30℃～+45℃

L/N:2KV

660 lm

Die Casting Aluminum

Polyester powder coating 

/

CLASS I 

IP54

IK08

F1

50000 Hrs

/

6.8 W

6W*1

180°

0.17

3000K

CREE

1304

1

27-42VDC

≥81%

≥0.65

≤30%

/

L-QD-PA253

YUNDA

P-113104-30

112*112*300mm

Light distribution 

SPECIFICATION

YUNDA
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Jiangmen Yunda Lighting Co.,Ltd Add: No.103,Nanshan Road,High-tech Zone,Jiangmen City,Guangdong,China

TEL:+86-750-8527910 | FAX:+86-750-8524222 | Website:http://www.yundalighting.com

Product
description

LED Chip

Driver

Certification

Product model

Product Size
（mm）

Frequency Range 

Input Voltage 

Luminaire luminous efficiency(EFF)

Imax(cd)

Luminaire Efficiency(LOR%)

Total Flux

Colour rendering index(Ra)

SDCM

Working temperature

LED Nominal Flux(lm)

Body material 

Optical cover material

Surface finish

Safety

Protection Grade

Impact Strength(IK) 

UV-Resistant

Life Span

Net Weight

Rated Power

LED Module Rated Power

Beam angle(At 50% of Imax)

Energy Efficiency Index(EEI)

Colour Temperature(CCT)

Surge transient protection

LED Brand

LED Model No. 

LED Quantity 

Driver Brand

STOCK NUMBER

Driver Output 

Driver Effeciency

Power Factor

THD

Ripple current

300

112

100

112

112

0

30

60

90
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150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

UNIT:cd

V 0.0DEG PLAN,180.0

UNIT:cd

H 0.0DEG PLAN,180.0

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):180.0 DEG

0

50
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150

200

250

CE、CCC、CB、SAA、BIS

50/60 Hz

220-240V～

67 lm/W

235 cd

56

454 lm

≥80

≤5

-30℃～+45℃

L/N:2KV

660 lm

Die Casting Aluminum

Polyester powder coating 

/

CLASS I 

IP54

IK08

F1

50000 Hrs

1.60 Kg

6.8 W

6W*1

180°

0.17

3000K

CREE

1304

1

27-42VDC

≥81%

≥0.65

≤30%

/

L-QD-PA253

YUNDA

P-113104-60

112*112*600mm
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UNIT:cd

V 0.0DEG PLAN,180.0

UNIT:cd

H 0.0DEG PLAN,180.0

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):180.0 DEG
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Light distribution 

SPECIFICATION

YUNDA
OUTDOOR LIGHTING

Jiangmen Yunda Lighting Co.,Ltd Add: No.103,Nanshan Road,High-tech Zone,Jiangmen City,Guangdong,China

TEL:+86-750-8527910 | FAX:+86-750-8524222 | Website:http://www.yundalighting.com

Product
description

LED Chip

Driver

Certification

Product model

Product Size
（mm）

Frequency Range 

Input Voltage 

Luminaire luminous efficiency(EFF)

Imax(cd)

Luminaire Efficiency(LOR%)

Total Flux

Colour rendering index(Ra)

SDCM

Working temperature

LED Nominal Flux(lm)

Body material 

Optical cover material

Surface finish

Safety

Protection Grade

Impact Strength(IK) 

UV-Resistant

Life Span

Net Weight

Rated Power

LED Module Rated Power

Beam angle(At 50% of Imax)

Energy Efficiency Index(EEI)

Colour Temperature(CCT)

Surge transient protection

LED Brand

LED Model No. 

LED Quantity 

Driver Brand

STOCK NUMBER

Driver Output 

Driver Effeciency

Power Factor

THD

Ripple current
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